
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
10:00

A  Oldenburger… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

9 17 14 11 20 25

257

15:10

12
23

13
25

15 18 19 22
Auszeit

Ende
12:09

B  VC Osnabrück R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

27 14 5 7 3 9

14

╳
13

8
14

9 10 11 12
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
12:12

B  VC Osnabrück S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

27 14 5 7 6 9

10

7 8 9 10
Auszeit

Ende
12:20

A  Oldenburger… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 17 15 9 20 25

25

╳ 8 19 21 25
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

BereichsQuali U16m Turnier 3
Männer

A  Oldenburger TB vs. Volleyballclub Osnabrück e.V. B

Spiel 6 09.11.2025 10:00 Uhr

Neue Sporthalle Bad Laer
49196 Bad Laer
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A  Oldenburger… 8/14

7 Johanning, Paul X
9 Dierken, Laurin X

11 Matros, Nikita X
14 Loot, Aaron X

15 Melzer, Joost X
17 Täffner, Clemens X
20 Geldmacher, Tjorven X
25 Goltz, Konstantin X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

C

C

B  VC Osnabrück 8/14

3 Ridder, Jakob X

5 Cherif, Adem X
6 Buchholz, Matteo X
7 Gadow, Oliver X
9 Raude, Frederik X

10 Daniel, Andreas X
14 Pham, Tony X
27 Möhlenkamp, Levi X

B  Libero

10 Daniel, Andreas X

B  Offizielle

T Kammbach, Jasmin

CT Lüttke, David E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  Oldenburger… VC Osnabrück B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 1 1 25 1 129 14 0 0 0
0 0 1 25 2 8 10 0 0 0

3

0 1 2 50 137 24 0 0 0
Start: 10:00 Ende: 12:20 Dauer: 2:20

Sieger: Oldenburger TB

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 heitmeyer, jannes 1

2 Chelius, Anton 2

Schr. Berezin, Dean
Assist. Klostermann, Julius
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